

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 1990 of 2021

Smt. Ganga Sharma & ors. **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh & ors.

08/06/2021	Shri B.P. Singh, counsel for the petitioners. Shri Gagan Tiwari, Dy.G.A. for the State/respondents No.1 to 3. Issue notice to respondents No.4 to 9 as per rules. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) JUDGE
gouri	