



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 1990 of 2021

SMT. GANGA SHARMA & ORS *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ORS

Order on Board

10/07/2025	Mr. B.P. Singh, Advocate for the petitioners. Ms. Shailja Shukla, Deputy Government Advocate for the State/respondents No. 1 to 3. Ms. Renu Kochar, Advocate for respondents No. 4 to 9. Learned counsel appearing for the respective respondents pray for and are granted three weeks' time to file reply. As prayed, call this matter after three weeks. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
--------------------------	---

vatti