



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 1990 of 2021

SMT. GANGA SHARMA *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

17/04/2026	Shri Siddharth Sharma, PL for the State/respondent. It has been informed that arguing counsel of the petitioner Shri BP Singh is not available today and in the next week also, he is on adjustment. As such, list this matter in the week commencing on 27th April, 2026. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge Avinash