



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 1990 of 2021

SMT. GANGA SHARMA Versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

07/05/2026 Saurabh	Mr. Harshwardhan Singh Thakur, Advocate on behalf of Mr. B.P. Singh, Counsel for petitioner. Mr. Karan Kumar Baharani, P.L. for the State-Respondent No. 1 to 3. None for respondent No. 4 to 9. Counsel for the State prays for and is granted three weeks time to file reply. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) JUDGE
---	--